Technical DatasheetBAKER
INSTRUMENTS
YEAR
WARRANTY
GARANTIE
D’UN AN
YEAR
WARRANTY

D’UN AN
YEAR
WARRANTY
GARANTIE
D’UN AN
1
1
11
11
1
Soldering Station
Model Description
B9000 3-Channel Soldering Station
B9000-B Replacement Soldering Tip
B9000-K Soldering Iron Tip, Blade, 4.7mm
B9000-1.2D Soldering Iron Tip, Chisel, 1.2mm
B9000-1.6D Soldering Iron Tip, Chisel, 1.6mm
B9000-2.4D Soldering Iron Tip, Chisel, 2.4mm
B9000-3.2D Soldering Iron Tip, Chisel, 3.2mm
B9000-LB Long Conical Soldering Tip, 0.2mm
B9000-0.8DB Soldering Iron Tip, Screwdriver, 0.8mm
Soldering Tip Specifications
B9000-B
B9000-K
B9000-1.2D